2013 Laker Invitational Girls Varsity - 5K 9-21-2013

Pl

Points Pl Name

37 Ubly
5 Lipskey, Olivia
6 Brown, Madison
7 Doyle, Sara

9 Hembrough, Claire
10 Crickon, Kandace
18 Particka, Shannon

63 Bad Axe
1 Beecher, Mikaa

2 Rzendzian, Miranda

12 Lorenz, Abigail
23 Hass, Heather

25 Beckler, Heather

68 CassCity
4 Loomis, Josie

11 Sanders, Elizabeth
15 Milligan, Elisabeth

16 Wilson, Hope
22 Janiskee-Weliler,
28 Blattner, llana
74 Mayville
3 Redfield, Nicole
8 Slusher, Julia
17 Thornton, Leah
20 Dunham, Jordan
26 Sharp, Viola
27 Sharp, Cora
91 Capac
13 Orlando, Megan
14 Huss, Dyman
19 Warnez, Alishah
21 Najor, Jessica

24 Dueweke, Arielle

Age Sex Div
0 F Run
0 F Run
0 F Run

16 F Run
0 F Run
0O F Run
0O F Run

16 F Run
0O F Run
0 F Run
0 F Run
0 F Run
0 F Run

17 F Run

14 F Run

17 F Run
0O F Run
0O F Run
0O F Run
0 F Run
0 F Run
0 F Run
0 F Run
0 F Run
0O F Run
0O F Run
0O F Run
0O F Run

Scorer
Type-Designatio

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Team Scorers:

7:40
7:49
7:50
7:56
7.57
8:38

Team Scorers.

7:16
7:30
8:01
9:09
9:32

Team Scorers:

7:40
8:.01
8:20
8:25
9:.05
10:42

Team Scorers.

734
7:52
8:28
8:50
10:14
10:24

Team Scorers:

8:15
8:15
8:47
9:05
9:10

Finish

5
23:49.82
24:14.67
24:18.90
24:37.17
24:41.50
26:46.14

22:33.36
23:1741
24:54.49
28:24.34
29:34.26

23:47.86
24:52.26
25:53.04
26:08.93
28:10.37
33:12.75

23:29.84
24:25.37
26:16.70
27:23.56
31:44.56
32:17.29

25:36.00
25:36.58
27:15.60
28:10.00
28:26.01

2013 Laker Invitational Girls Varsity Overall - 5K 9-21-2013

Cat
Pl

~NOoO O WNPRE

Tm Over'
Pts | Name

Colesa, Kendra
Beecher, Mikala
Rzendzian, Miranda
Redfield, Nicole
Loomis, Josie
Lipskey, Olivia
Muntz, Sadie

O~ WNBRF
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Div

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Sex:Age Team Name

Deckerville
Bad Axe
Bad Axe
Mayville
Cass City
Ubly
Lakers

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Finish Time

20:23.28
22:33.36
23:17.41
23:29.84
23:47.86
23:49.82
23:50.08



8 6

9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27
28
29 25
30
31
32
33 26
34 27
35 28

Brown, Madison
Doyle, Sara
Slusher, Julia

Hembrough, Claire
Crickon, Kandace
Sanders, Elizabeth

Lorenz, Abigail
Orlando, Megan
Huss, Dyman

Milligan, Elisabeth

Wilson, Hope
Thornton, Leah

Particka, Shannon
Warnez, Alishah
Dunham, Jordan

Najor, Jessica

Janiskee-Weiler, Ashtyn

Hass, Heather

Dueweke, Arielle

English, Kira

Kolakowski, Gabby
Beckler, Heather

Moore, Alexis
Park, Courtney

Richardson, Emily

Sharp, Viola
Sharp, Cora
Blattner, llana

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Ubly

Ubly
Mayville
Ubly

Ubly

Cass City
Bad Axe
Capac
Capac
Cass City
Cass City
Mayville
Ubly
Capac
Mayville
Capac
Cass City
Bad Axe
Capac
Deckerville
Deckerville
Bad Axe
Lakers
Deckerville
Harbor Beach
Mayville
Mayville
Cass City
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Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

24:14.67
24:18.90
24:25.37
24:37.17
24:41.50
24:52.26
24:54.49
25:36.00
25:36.58
25:53.04
26:08.93
26:16.70
26:46.14
27:15.60
27:23.56
28:10.00
28:10.37
28:24.34
28:26.01
28:51.50
29:17.74
29:34.26
30:35.12
30:35.66
31:14.12
31:44.56
32:17.29
33:12.75



